SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY AND A&M COLLEGE
Baton Rouge, Louisiana
ADD/DROP FORM

, CURRENT SEMESTER

YEAR
Student Name: S#
Program of Study (Major): Classification:
(Freshman, Sophomore, Junior, or Senior)
Action
ADD DROP Dept/Num | Section# CRN Course Title
Example v SOCW 200 1 71014 Social Work as a Profession
1.
2.
3.
4,
Student's Signature Date
APPROVALS:
Advisor Date
Dept Chair Date Dean of College Date
NOTE: This form should should not be used to
withdraw from the university. Registrar Date

Jun-17

(OFFICIAL ONLY UPON REGISTRAR'S APPROVAL)
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